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ASSOCUATIOHE ALl CULTURA SPORT

Pett.

SCURO
VOLPI
GROSSO
LAZZERI
ZOTTARELLI
TUDINI
COSTA
GULINO
PREZIOSO
RIILI
SCABBIO
OTTONELLO
ROSSO

CIMO
TERZONI
MAIO

BOIDI
VIOLA
VENTURELLI
ZAVANONE
BRACCINI
BONFANTI
FAEDDA
CABELLA
CAZZATO
PALOMBO
THAM
COSTA
ZANCHI
CELLERINO
RIGOLLI
MANCA
MAZZARELLO
LONGHIN
LAGUZZI
OROPALLO
CAMAGNA
FRANCESKIN
CAIRO

DE STEFANI
MACCIO'
TIMOSSI
FAGNONI
BERTAGLIA
CARTA

CAO
RICAGNI
OLIVERI
PENNO
FARAVELLI
CAMPODIPIETRO
FRUSCIANTE
BOSSOLINO
REPETTO
DISPENSA
LEONE
BERGAGLIO
MODA
TERUZZI
DELLACA'
VERCELLI
GUIDOBONO
POLA
CARRA'
MAMPRIN
COLLATO

Vincenzo
Matteo
Mattia
Paolo
Fabio
Emanuele
Giorgio
Giuseppe
Alessandro
Giuseppe
Diego
Alessio
Simone
Alessandro
Massimiliano
Roberto
Enrico
Cesare
Fabio
Ilaria
Mauro
Luca
Gabriele
Fabrizio
Donato
Raffaella
Terence
Mario
Gian Paolo
Francesco
Fabio
Valter
Annalisa
Marco
Giacomo
Sabino Mirko
Gianni
Fabien
Marita
Roberto
Luigi
Tiziana
Annalisa
Diego
Vittorio
Sergio
Alfredo
Elena
Roberto
Gianni
Pellegrino
Elio
Filippo
Antonello
Gianni
Nicola
Mario
Gian Carlo
Alessandro
Claudio
Giancarlo
Sergio
Roberto
Caterina
Giovanni
Roberto

AICS - COMITATO PROVINCIALE DI ALESSANDRIA, SEZIONE PODISMO
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1981
1990
1974
1989
1987
1959
1968
1977
1972
1973
1978
1968
1975
1971
1972
1999
1965
1963
1981
1982
1991
1973
1965
1970
1974
1984
1962
1967
1976
1969
1960
1977
1972
1967
1974
1972
1965
1971
1966
1964
1983
1968
1969
1970
1959
1957
1985
1975
1974
1972
1958
1977
1972
1964
1952
1962
1948
1975
1955
1964
1952
1964
1965
1961
1958

I Magnifici Sette

Pietra Marazzi (AL), 1 Settembre 2017, km. 7
Organizzazione: G.S. Lonardo

G.P. Solvay

G.P. Solvay

Atletica Novese

G.S.D. SAI Frecce Bianche Alessandria
G.S.D. SAI Frecce Bianche Alessandria
G.S.D. SAI Frecce Bianche Alessandria
CUS Piemonte Orientale

CUS Piemonte Orientale

G.S.D. SAI Frecce Bianche Alessandria
AVIS Casale

Atletica Novese

Gruppo Citta di Genova

Atletica Valenza

G.P. Solvay

G.P. Solvay

Runcard

Atletica Alessandria

U.S. Acli Scalo Voghera

G.S.D. SAI Frecce Bianche Alessandria
Raschiani Triathlon Pavese

G.P. Solvay

Runcard

G.P. Cartotecnica Piemontese

G.P. Solvay

G.P. Solvay

A.s.d. Bio Correndo AVIS

G.P. Solvay

CUS Piemonte Orientale

A.s.d. Bio Correndo AVIS

CUS Piemonte Orientale

A.s.d. Bio Correndo AVIS

Atletica Novese

Atletica Novese

G.P. Cartotecnica Piemontese
Runcard

Runcard

Polisportiva Alessandria

AVIS Casale

G.P. Solvay

G.P. Cartotecnica Piemontese

Atletica Novese

Gruppo Citta di Genova

G.S.D. SAI Frecce Bianche Alessandria
AVIS Casale

Running Oltrepo

Atletica Novese

G.S.D. SAI Frecce Bianche Alessandria
Gruppo Citta di Genova

G.S.D. SAI Frecce Bianche Alessandria
A.s.d. Bio Correndo AVIS

G.S.D. SAI Frecce Bianche Alessandria
D.L.F. Asti

D.L.F. Asti

Atletica Novese

Atletica Novese

Atletica Iriense Voghera

Atletica Novese

Polisportiva Alessandria

G.S.D. SAI Frecce Bianche Alessandria
Atletica Novese

Sange Running

G.P. Solvay

G.P. Cartotecnica Piemontese

G.S.D. SAI Frecce Bianche Alessandria
Atletica Valenza

AVIS Casale
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27.54
28.20
28.43
20.12
290.18
29.21
29.30
20.39
29.53

32.43

33.18

34.29

34.54

35.38



67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

83

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

DORO
VACCANEO
SCOLLETTA
GIACOBBE
GRILLO
VALLE
BRAGGIO
VICINI
MARIANI
DELMONICO
TSYMBAL
MOSSI
ORSINI
PINO
MASSABO'
GRIGOLETTO
VALICATI
BITTOLO
FALLABRINI
GATTORNA
GIORDANO
STOCCO
VERCESI
LAZZARINI
CAVALLERI
MUCHAEM
ZUCCALA'
CASSULINO
ZANELLATO
GUIDA
PERROTTA

COTTA RAMUSINO

OTTOLIA
PUPO
PACELLA
BASSAN
VIOLA

TUSEI
BERGAMI
BERTAZZO
SAVINA
MILAZZOTTO

Luisa
Andrea
Paolo
Massimo
Adriano
Fabrizio
Giuseppe
Luigino
Franco
Pierpaolo
Svitlana Viktorivna
Mirco
Giorgia
Massimo
Marco
Onorio
Marco
Paola
Beatrice
Ennio
Marco
Celestino
Sabina
Giancarlo
Michele
Sarocha
Adriana
Roberta
Patrizia
Damiano
Giuseppe
Luca
Viviana
Francesca
Mauro
Ambra
Alice
Raffaele
Manuela
Tiziano
Claudio
Rosa
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1966
1989
1967
1954
1959
1966
1962
1957
1946
1969
1968
1950
1975
1965
1965
1951
1965
1967
1965
1952
1969
1959
1989
1956
1958
1976
1957
1965
1963
1954
1959
1965
1967
1972
1951
1972
1999
1951
1959
1954
1956
1970

AVIS Casale

AtletiCanelli

Atletica Pavese

Atletica Novese

Atletica Ovadese Ormig

G.P. Cartotecnica Piemontese

G.P. Cartotecnica Piemontese

G.S.D. SAI Frecce Bianche Alessandria
G.P. Cartotecnica Piemontese

A.s.d. Bio Correndo AVIS

Atletica Novese

G.S.D. SAI Frecce Bianche Alessandria
G.P. Solvay

G.P. Solvay

Atletica Novese

G.P. Solvay

Running Oltrepo

A.s.d. Bio Correndo AVIS

Atletica Ovadese Ormig

Atletica Novese

G.S. Lonardo

AVIS Casale

Running Oltrepo

G.S.D. SAI Frecce Bianche Alessandria
Gruppo Citta di Genova

Atletica Novese

G.S.D. SAI Frecce Bianche Alessandria
G.P. Cartotecnica Piemontese

Atletica Novese

G.P. Cartotecnica Piemontese

Atletica Novese

Running Oltrepo

G.S.D. SAI Frecce Bianche Alessandria
CUS Piemonte Orientale

AVIS Casale

Runcard

U.S. Acli Scalo Voghera

G.S.D. SAI Frecce Bianche Alessandria
AVIS Casale

AVIS Casale

G.S.D. SAI Frecce Bianche Alessandria
A.s.d. Bio Correndo AVIS
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